

supporting Fund Recovery

# 2<sup>nd</sup> Annual A Walk & Talk of Detroit Hall of Fame Health **Charity Evening** Monday, May 15<sup>TH</sup> 2023 6:30 - 10:00 PM FNCUSED ON WHAT MATTERS



# A Walk & Talk of Detroit: Hall of Fame Health Charity Evening

Come join Hall of Fame Health and Fund Recovery for the 2nd Annual "A Walk & Talk of Detroit" at the MGM Grand Detroit. The evening will kick off with a cocktail hour for all guests to mingle and enjoy food, music, and beverages. Following the cocktail hour will be an incredible line-up of panels with Detroit Lions Legends, local representatives, and people connected to the cause!

### **About The Venue**

MGM Grand Detroit is the first-ever Las Vegas-style destination to open in a major metropolitan core. Delivering close to 3,500 of the latest slots and video poker, nearly 150 table games, unrivaled luxury rooms and suites, an assortment of dining options, the only resort-style spa in southeast Michigan and 30,000 square feet of meeting and convention space, MGM Grand Detroit is now the ultimate hotel and entertainment destination in the state. **Date & Time:** Monday, May 15<sup>™</sup>, 2023 from 6:30 – 10pm

> Location: 1777 3rd Ave Detroit, MI 48226

#### Hosted by:







#### Dear Guests,

Thank you for attending our fundraising dinner in Detroit on May 15th, 2023, dedicated to supporting the Hall of Fame Family Recovery Fund. Donations raised will directly support individuals looking for mental health services but are unable to afford the costs associated with professional help.

The Hall of Fame Family Recovery Fund is designated for any current or former professional football player (regardless of career length), their spouse, children, or siblings to receive monetary support for mental health or substance abuse services.

Continued support can create long-term success for anyone motivated to change their mental health condition. Fund Recovery will have several fundraising events this year, and we have multiple opportunities for you to get involved. Our website, fundrecovery.org, will have announcements and information for all future events. If you would like more information about sponsorship, tickets, or how to donate, please contact Lauren Vest at lauren@ fundrecovery.org.

Kind regards,



RYAN CAIN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

888-655-4278 ryan@fundrecovery.org

# **About Fund Recovery**

Fund Recovery serves athletes, veterans, their families, and fans seeking assistance for mental health or addiction issues. We do this by filling the financial gap between the cost of receiving professional help and the ability for someone to pay. Fund Recovery provides monetary aid for people seeking positive change.

The Hall of Fame Family Recovery Fund is specifically designated for any former professional football player (regardless of career length), their spouse, children or siblings to receive monetary support for mental health or substance use services.

Fund Recovery is proud to partner with CaringWays to give you a platform to fundraise on behalf of your loved one. CaringWays is a private fundraising platform that works directly with organizations, like Fund Recovery, to help friends and family members pay for medical costs with greater ease, confidence, and security.



# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

#### HALL OF FAME SPONSOR - \$25,000

- » 30 tickets to "A Walk & Talk of Detroit"
- » Food and Beverage for all 30 guests
- » Event Sponsor recognition on Red Carpet Step & Repeat
- » Photo on the Red Carpet with Ryan Cain and HOF Ambassadors
- » Premium Reserved Table for you and your guests
- » Private Post Event VIP Reception with the Panel members and your 30 guests
- » Event Sponsor recognition in all printed materials
- » On-stage recognition by our event MC
- » On-Stage branding
- » Ability to have vendor set-up for your company during the cocktail hour
- » Logo inclusion on the Photo Booth Image (MVP sponsor logo will also be included)
- » 1 Gift bag per guest

### CHAMPIONSHIP SPONSOR - \$15,000

- » 25 tickets to "A Walk & Talk of Detroit"
- » Food and Beverage for all 25 guests
- » Event Sponsor recognition on Red Carpet Step & Repeat
- » Photo on the Red Carpet with Ryan Cain and HOF Ambassadors
- » Premium Reserved Table for you and your guests
- » Event Sponsor recognition in all printed materials
- » On-stage recognition by our event MC
- » Ability to have vendor set-up for your company during the cocktail hour
- » 1 Gift bag per guest

#### MVP SPONSOR - \$10,000

- » 20 tickets to "A Walk & Talk of Detroit"
- » Food and Beverage for all 20 guests
- » Event Sponsor recognition on Red Carpet Step & Repeat
- » Photo on the Red Carpet with Ryan Cain and HOF Ambassadors
- » Reserved Table for you and your guests
- » Event Sponsor recognition in all printed materials
- » On-stage recognition by our event MC
- » Logo inclusion on the Photo Booth Image (Hall of Fame sponsor logo will also be included)
- » Ability to have vendor set-up for your company

» 1 Gift bag per guest

## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

#### **TOP QB SPONSOR - \$7,500**

» 15 tickets to "A Walk & Talk of Detroit"
» Food and Beverage for all 15 guests
» Reserved Table for you and your guests
» Logo inclusion on the Sponsor Boards
» On-stage recognition by our event MC
» Ability to have vendor set-up for your company
» 1 Gift bag per guest

#### **LEADING RUSHER SPONSOR - \$5,000**

» 10 tickets to "A Walk & Talk of Detroit"
» Food and Beverage for all 10 guests
» Reserved Table for you and your guests
» Logo inclusion on the Sponsor Boards
» On-stage recognition by our event MC
» 1 Gift bag per guest

#### FAMILY PACKAGE - \$2,500

- » 5 tickets to "A Walk & Talk of Detroit"
- » Food and Beverage for all 5 guests
- » Reserved Table for you and your guests
- » Logo inclusion on the Sponsor Boards
- » On-stage recognition by our event MC
- » 1 Gift bag per guest

#### **INDIVIDUAL TICKET - \$300**

»1 ticket to "A Walk & Talk of Detroit"

- » Food and Beverage included
- » 1 Gift bag per guest







For sponsorship or tickets please complete the registration form. <u>Click here.</u> To confirm Sponsorship, please contact Lauren Vest: <u>lauren@fundrecovery.org</u>



## powered by **CaringWays**